
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02341653 

Name of Company 

Carrera Lithographics Limited 

|/We 

Michael Colin John Sanders, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bridge Street, London, 

EC4V 6BJ 

Georgina Marie Eason, New Bridge Street House, 30 - 34 New Bridge Street, London, EC4V 

6BJ 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 February 2015 

signed TAS Seas) Date 41 February 2015 

MacIntyre Hudson LLP . 

New Bridge Street House .- For Official Use 
30 - 34 New Bridge Street om 

Ref CR100280/MCJS/GME/LP 
20; 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 4702/2015 #187 
COMPANIES HOI ice 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Carrera Lithographics Limited 

on the 11 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name hes oul Ll eg 

Signed A 

Dated l ‘a ZUC 



Carrera Lithographics Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 
£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Book Debts 14,000 00 Uncertain 

Directors loan account 35,000 00 35,000 00 

Tangible Assets 48,824 00 4,700 00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets ayailable for preferential creditors 39,700 00 

Date i a ZS Signature wy 


